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Platz NR

1 1905
2 2107
3 2101
4 1801
5 2105
6 2202
7 1703
8 1802
9 2002
10 2201
11 2003
12 2004
13 2006
14 2103
15 1902
16 2203
17 1805
18 1903
19 1705
20 1704
21 1901
22 2001
23 1701
24 2005
25 1803
26 1706
27 2102
28 2104
29 1904
30 1804
31 1702
32 2204
33 1906
34 2106

Name
Kremser,Gunter
Krebs,Erich
Schrdéder,Burghard
Wieler,Gerd
Rube,Lutz
Rdsler,Dietrich
Bechel,Heidi
Lindermeier,Helmut
Hansler,Jirgen
Kdbernik,Gerhard
Savelsberg,Joachim
Heller,Gerhard
Geiser,Dieter
Gerstenmeyer,Reiner
Leinweber,Birgit
Bannasch,Peter
Baranowski,Eckard
Rdder,Gisela
Ddébele,Klaus
Ley,Ewald
Horas,Anton
Schwarzmaier,Melitta
Hupert,Nikolaus
Hanke,Wolfgang
Zorner,Elfi
Kolesnik,Vasili
Neuer,Matthias
Reinhardt,Christa
HUmmer,Dieter
Leutz,Eva
Spann,Alexander
Green,Walter
Krtger,Mathias
Leinweber,Marc
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Erg.
4674
13867
17351
20869
3072
19331
19114
17033
11287
18765
18642
14865
3628
7170
17523
17506
13952
16797
12576
15726
16391
16289
8836
6423
14336
6349
15572
15259
2990
5600
4855
13788
7767
357

iga

TIn. Schnitt G V
4 1168 47 4
12 1155 127 12
16 1084 142 12
20 1043 253 57
3 1024 29 3
20 966 216 41
20 955 210 36
18 946 210 50
12 940 128 29
20 938 245 57
20 932 212 43
16 929 150 24
4 907 36 7
8 896 89 26
20 876 192 41
20 875 173 30
16 872 144 26
20 839 189 41
15 838 124 20
19 827 146 19
20 819 182 38
20 814 193 47
11 803 110 29
8 802 96 30
18 796 143 21
8 793 64 13
20 778 140 21
20 762 161 33
4 747 42 12
8 700 52 9
7 693 58 18
20 689 139 23
12 647 107 37
1 357 6 2



